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ZHL / EMC 458

150K

1100V
600V
180V
160 - 1000 V
7 X 48 A
48 A
7 X 66 A
7/21

150 kW

165 kVA

165 kW

3/N/PE, 220V /380V

50 Hz

2279A

250.6 A

>0.99 (0.8 #BA1 ... 0.8 7= )

<3%

98.8%
98.1%

A%
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A&
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A&
Al
A&
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P

10355 X 869 X 396 mm
105 kg
<2W
-30~+60°C /0 ~ 100%
IP66
BREXS
4000 m
NB/T 32004

IEC 62109-1/-2, IEC 61000-6-2/-4, NB/T 32004

MC4 Y28
OT ¥ (&A 400mm?)
LED #8747, HEZF +APP

RS485 / Wi-Fi ( BIi& ) / GPRS ( Bl ) / PLC ( BIIE )




